
TEACHER'S LIST  

SR. 
NO NAME   

1 MRS. SHALINI MISHRA LIBRARIAN , JUNIOR COORDINATOR 

2 MRS. DEEPIKA NEGI PGT POLITICAL SCIENCE 

3 MRS. MEERA RASTOGI PGT HINDI 

4 MR. SANTOSH PANDEY PGT PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

5 MR. ASHUTOSH MISHRA PGT COMMERCE 

6 MRS. KHUSHBOO SINGH PGT CHEMISTRY 

7 MR.  SURJEET KASHYAP PGT MATHEMATICS 

8 MR. VIJAY BIJALWAN PGT MATHEMATICS 

9 MR. SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA PGT ECONOMICS , CBSE COORDINATOR 

10 MR. ADITYA PRATAP SINGH PGT PHYSICS 

11 MS. SWEJAL TIWARI PGT HISTORY 

12 MS. DIVYANSHI YADAV PGT BIOLOGY 

13 MR. SANJEEVAN BOSE PGT ENGLISH 

14 MS. VANDANA TRIPATHI TGT  HINDI 

15 MR. SHAHBAZ TGT SCIENCE 

16 MS. ROOPALI SRIVASTAVA TGT COMPUTER 

17 MRS. PRAVEENA BAJPAI TGT ENGLISH 

18 MRS. SANTOSHI DIXIT TGT HINDI 

19 MR. AJAY KUMAR TGT SOCIAL SCIENCE 

20 MR. ARUN  TGT MATHEMATICS 

21 MS. PALAK SINGH TGT SOCIAL SCIENCE 

22 MS. SHABANA  TGT SPORTS  

23 MRS. PREETI RASTOGI PRT COORDINATOR 

24 MRS. KALPANA RAI PRT 

25 MRS. SARIKA PATHAK PRT 

26 MRS. VARSHA PRT  

27 MRS. RUCHI SRIVASTAVA PRT 

28 MS. KAVERI GUPTA PRT  

29 MRS. DEEKSHA SINGH PRT  

30 MRS. PALLAVI SRIVASTAVA PRT  

31 MS. SAUMYA TRIVEDI PRT  

32 MRS. SHIVANI RAGHUVANSHI PRT  

33 MRS. ROLI SRIVASTAVA PRT  

34 MS. ANSHU GOSWAMI PRT  

35 MRS. NAMRATA PANDEY PRT 

36 MRS. MANORAMA MISHRA PRE-PRIMARY 

37 MRS.SHWETA  KAPOOR PRE-PRIMARY 



38 MRS. RICHA DIXIT PRE-PRIMARY 

39 MS. AKRITI KAPOOR PRE-PRIMARY 

40 MRS. NUPUR SINGH PRE-PRIMARY 

41 MR. ANURAG SAXENA MUSIC TEACHER 

 
    

NON - TEACHING STAFF 

1 MR. VINOD JOSHI ACCOUNTANT 

2 MRS. MOHINI TRIPATHI OFFICE ASSISTANT 

3 MRS. SHIKHA SHUKLA RECEPTIONIST 

   

   

    


